
I II III IV V VII VIII IX

Total available 

votes
2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366

Votes in favour 1,949,463,496 1,948,174,712 1,831,705,943 1,964,745,127 1,297,438,553 1,962,292,314 1,962,292,314 1,962,304,314

91.73% 91.66% 86.18% 92.44% 61.05% 92.33% 92.33% 92.33%

Votes against 0 12,190 0 0 449,398,320 12,000 12,000 0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 21.14% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Abstention 175,858,870 177,135,464 293,616,423 160,577,239 378,485,493 163,018,052 163,018,052 163,018,052

8.27% 8.33% 13.82% 7.56% 17.81% 7.67% 7.67% 7.67%

VI. Election 

BoD Member
Caliman

Total available 

votes
2,125,322,366

Votes in favour 3,765,769

0.18%

Votes against 1,294,141,585

60.89%

Abstention 827,415,012

38.93%

ORDINARY GENERAL SHAREHOLDERS’ MEETING

Bordea

56.60%

461,104,191

21.70%

2,125,322,366

461,289,807

21.70%

1,202,928,368



I II III IV V

Total available 

votes
2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366 2,125,322,366

Votes in favour 1,948,348,102 1,409,218,031 1,964,588,317 1,964,588,317 1,964,600,317

91.67% 66.31% 92.44% 92.44% 92.44%

Votes against 0 471,062,445 12,000 12,000 0

0.00% 22.16% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Abstention 176,974,264 245,041,890 160,722,049 160,722,049 160,722,049

8.33% 11.53% 7.56% 7.56% 7.56%

EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL SHAREHOLDERS’ MEETING


