

	ORDINARY GENERAL SHAREHOLDERS' MEETING							
	I	II	III	IV	V	VII	VIII	IX
Total available votes	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366
Votes in favour	1,949,463,496	1,948,174,712	1,831,705,943	1,964,745,127	1,297,438,553	1,962,292,314	1,962,292,314	1,962,304,314
	91.73%	91.66%	86.18%	92.44%	61.05%	92.33%	92.33%	92.33%
Votes against	0	12,190	0	0	449,398,320	12,000	12,000	O
	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	21.14%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
_								
Abstention	175,858,870	177,135,464	293,616,423	160,577,239	378,485,493	163,018,052	163,018,052	163,018,052
	8.27%	8.33%	13.82%	7.56%	17.81%	7.67%	7.67%	7.67%

VI. Election BoD Member	Bordea	Caliman 2,125,322,366	
Total available votes	2,125,322,366		
Votes in favour	1,202,928,368	3,765,769	
	56.60%	0.18%	
Votes against	461,104,191	1,294,141,585	
	21.70%	60.89%	
Abstention	461,289,807	827,415,012	
	21.70%	38.93%	



	EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL SHAREHOLDERS' MEETING						
	I	II	III	IV	V		
Total available votes 2,125,322,366		2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366	2,125,322,366		
	•						
Votes in favour	1,948,348,102	1,409,218,031	1,964,588,317	1,964,588,317	1,964,600,317		
	91.67%	66.31%	92.44%	92.44%	92.44%		
Votes against	О	471,062,445	12,000	12,000	О		
	0.00%	22.16%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%		
Abstention	176,974,264 8.33%	245,041,890 11.53%	160,722,049 7.56%	160,722,049 7.56%	160,722,049 7.56%		